
        2024 SCHOOL FEES 

  TERM YEAR 

1 CHILD $ 980.00 $3,920.00 

2 CHILDREN $1,427.50 $5,890.00 

3 CHILDREN $1,837.00 $7,348.00 

*PER FAMILY – Parish Voluntary Contribution ($15.00 per term)                                            $60.00 
* Add $15.00 to term fees 

DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT PLAN 1 CHILD 2 CHN 3 CHN 
WEEKLY D/D X 40 
09/02/2024 – 09/11/2024 $ 98.00 $147.25 $183.70 
FORTNIGHT D/D X 20 
09/02/2024 – 09/11/2024  $196.00 $294.50 $367.40 
MONTHLY D/D X 10 
09/02/2024 – 09/11/2024 $392.00 $589.00 $734.80 
TERM X 4 
09/02/2024 – 09/11/2024 $980.00 $1,427.50   $1,837.00 

ADD THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CHILD IN EACH YEAR LEVEL 
PREP 1:1 DEVICE INITIAL LEVY  $400.00 
JUNIOR IT LEVY PREP TO YEAR 3                $ 45.00 
YEAR 4 LAPTOP LEVY     $450.00 
YEAR 5 LAPTOP LEVY 
 

$450.00 
YEAR 6 LAPTOP LEVY $450.00 
YEAR 6 CANBERRA TOUR $710.00 
EXAMPLE: 
If you have 2 children. 
1 child in Year 1 / 1 child in Year 6 
  
2 CHILDREN YEARLY FEES           $ 5,890.00 
Add Jnr IT Levy                             $       45.00 
Year 6 Laptop Levy & Canberra $1,160.00 
TOTAL YEARLY FEES                    $ 7,095.00 
Weekly direct debit payments divide by 40 weeks = $177.40 per week 
Or Fortnightly direct debit payments divide by 20 fortnights = $354.80 per fortnight 
 
* Please amend the direct debit form as necessary ie. for each child 

 

ST KEVIN'S SCHOOL 2024 FEE SCHEDULE 

 TUTION FEES CAPITAL 
LEVY 

RESOURCE 
LEVY  

 

P&F LEVY TOTAL FEES 

1 child $3,020.00 $550.00 $250.00 $100.00 $3,920.00 

 children $4,740.00 $550.00 $500.00 $100.00 $5,890.00 

3 children $5,948.00 $550.00 $750.00 $100.00 $7,348.00 

4 children $6,552.00 $550.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $8,202.00 
 

 


